Ewige Bestenliste

4x75m
41,20 s

43,35

43,3 s

43,8 s

44,56 s

44,67 s

44,89 s

44,92 s

44,7 s

45,03 s

3x800m
8:24,01 min

9:51,07 min
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Motsch, Philipp
Bedranowsky, Marco
Sauerwein, Pascal
Kinsinger, Thorsten
Jung, Noah

Zeller, David
Berton, Clement
Gozemba, Paul
Wiegand, Gerd
Hoffmann, Peter
Abel, Stefan
Brendel, Klaus
Rink, Harald
Brendel, Klaus
Kenn, Jirgen
Robert, Hans-Walter
Braun, Engelbert
Lang, Jorg

Klein, Ralf

Meyer, Patrick
Greer, Jeremy
Louia, Marvin

Kiel, Jannik
Dalheimer, Pascal
Schwarz, Johnnes
Frisch, Mark

Rech, Stefan
Gerner, Christoph
Merten, Tim

Louia, Marvin
Putze, Alexander
Dalheimer, Pascal
Heider, Paul
Marini, Ewald
Roth, Christian
Schneider, Hermann
Kirf, Nicolas
Gerner, Yann
Gozemba, Luis
Stark, Jonas

Zeller, David
Gozemba, Paul
Berton, Clement
Brockmann, Tobias
Marion, Simon
Feit, Konrad

90
90
90
90
2010
2011
2011
2010
58
57
57
57
56
57
56
56
72
71
71
71
98
97
96
97
73
73
73
74
98
97
97
97
61
61
61
62
2013
2013
2013
2013

2011
2010
2011

mannliche Jugend U14

14.09.2003 Homburg

04.06.2023 Piittlingen

14.09.1969 Sulzbach

15.09.1968 Wiebelskirche

03.07.1983 Saarbriicken

27.09.2009 Dillingen

06.06.1985 Rehlingen

09.05.2010 Saarlouis

09.06.1973 Diefflen

30.08.2025 Piesbach

01.07.2023 Puttlingen

02.09.2012 Dillingen

Stand: 31.12.2025
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Ewige Bestenliste

3-K-M

3.098 P.

2.761 P.

4-K-M

4.085P.

3.711 P.

Block - M

4.861P.
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Kirf, Nicolas 2013
Gozemba, Luis 2013
Stark, Jonas 2013
Ernst, Philipp 2013
Kaas, Konstantin 2013
Grof3, Jan 2012

Kirf, Nicolas 2013
Gozemba, Luis 2013
Ernst, Philipp 2013
Stark, Jonas 2013
Kaas, Konstantin 2013
Grof3, Jan 2012

Gozemba, Luis 2013
Kirf, Nicolas 2013
Stark, Jonas 2013

mannliche Jugend U14

1.039 P.
1.035P.
1.024 p.

975 P.
899 P.
887 P.

1.401P.
1.347 P.
1.337P.
1.319P.
1.228 P.
1.164 P.

1.645P.
1.640P.
1.576 P.

14.09.2025 Ottweiler

14.09.2025 Ottweiler

14.09.2025 Ottweiler

14.09.2025 Ottweiler

14.06.2025 Pittlingen

Stand: 31.12.2025
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